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ID Name Email Company
1 Adnan Iqbal iadnan1990@gmail.com Indian Institute of Technology, Indore
2 Adolfo Santos adolfo@ons.org.br ONS
3 Adriano Pires adriano.pires@ge.com GE Grid Solutions
4 Ahmad Zuhdi Bin zuhdiMz@tnb.com.my TNB
5 Ali Ghassemian Alireza.Ghassemian@hq.doe.gov DOE
6 Allen Goldstein allen.goldstein@nist.gov NIST
7 Amimul Ehsan mdamimul.ehsan@nist.gov NIST
8 André Albuquerque andrealbuquerque@ons.org.br ONS
9 André Negreiros andrevn@ons.org.br ONS

10 Andrew Arana Andrew.Arana@fpl.com FPL
11 Arif Khan arif_khan@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
12 Arthur Mouco arthur.mouco@ons.org.br ONS
13 Brett Amidan amidanb@byui.edu Brigham Young University Idaho
14 Brian Mollohan brian.mollohan@netl.doe.gov US DOE NETL
15 bruno bleitao@ons.org.br ONS
16 Bruno Leao bruno.leao@siemens.com Siemens Technology
17 CD cduggan11@qub.ac.uk QUB
18 Chen Wang chen.wang@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
19 Chen, Yousu yousu.chen@pnnl.gov PNNL
20 Chetan Mishra chetan31@vt.edu VT
21 Chris Mullins cmullins@powermonitors.com Power Monitors, Inc.
22 Clifton Black crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
23 Cody Parker cparker@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
24 Dalibor Brnobic dalibor.brnobic@ster.hr Studio elektronike Rjieka
25 Damir Novosel dnovosel@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
26 Dan Brancaccio dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
27 Dan Dietmeyer ddietmeyer@sdge.com San Diego Gas and Electric
28 Dave Schoenwald daschoe@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
29 David Daigle david_daigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
30 David Schooley david.schooley@comed.com ComEd
31 Denis Osipov osipod@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
32 Denise doliveira@ons.org.br ONS
33 Derek Kou Gefei.Kou@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
34 DJ Anand dhananjay.anand@nist.gov NIST
35 Ederson ederson@ons.org.br ONS
36 eloy eloy@ons.org.br ONS
37 Emilly Bizon emilly.bizon@ons.org.br ONS
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38 Eric Andersen eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
39 Evangelos Farantatos efarantatos@epri.com EPRI
40 Fabio Henrique fabioh@ons.org.br ONS
41 Farnoosh Rahmatian frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
42 Frederico Viana frederico.viana@ons.org.br ONS
43 fu fu@ece.msstate.edu Mississippi State University
44 Gary Kobet glkobet@tva.gov Tennessee Valley Authority
45 George Cotter grcotter@comcast.net self
46 Greg Zweigle (SEL) greg_zweigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories, Inc.
47 Harold Kirkham harold.kirkham@pnnl.gov PNNL
48 Hasan Giray Oral hasangiray.oral@nist.gov Johns Hopkins University
49 hector Volskis hectorvolskis@ons.org.br ONS
50 Heide Roland hroland@epri.com EPRI
51 Hossein Hooshyar hhooshyar@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute
52 Igor Cardoso iscardoso@ons.org.br ONS
53 Ildemar Decker ildemar.decker@gmail.com UFSC - Federal University of Santa Catarina
54 Isabela Metzker isabela.metzker@ons.org.br ONS
55 J Subcommittee Host j_sub@pes-psrc.org PES-PSRC
56 J. Ritchie Carroll rcarroll@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
57 janio janio@ons.org.br ONS
58 Jared Bestebreur (SEL) jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories, Inc.
59 Jason Allnutt j.allnutt@ieee.org IEEE
60 Javi japerez@ree.es RED ELECTRICA DE ESPA�A
61 Jeff Banning jeffery.banning@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Lab
62 Jeff Dagle (PNNL) jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
63 Jennifer Bui jbui@mines.edu Colorado School of Mines
64 Jeroh, Odafe Odafe.Jeroh@aps.com APS - Arizona Public Service
65 Jhi-Young Joo joo3@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
66 Jim Follum james.follum@pnnl.gov PNNL
67 Jim Kleitsch (ATC) jkleitsch@atcllc.com ATC
68 Jim Kozlosky jkozlosky@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy
69 Jim O'Brien jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
70 Joe Eto jheto@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Lab
71 John Patterson jmpatte8@asu.edu Arizona State University
72 John Pope johnpope@southernco.com Southern Company
73 Jorge Vaquero jvaquero@ree.es RED ELECTRICA DE ESPA�A
74 Jose Eduardo alves@cepel.br CEPEL
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75 Josh Wold jwold@mtech.edu Montana Technological University
76 Julio julio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
77 Karine Hay karine.hay@ge.com GE
78 Karla A T de Carvalho ktavares@ons.org.br ONS
79 Kaustav Chatterjee kuc760@psu.edu Penn State University
80 Kaveri kaveri.mahapatra@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
81 Kayla Poland kapoland@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
82 KEITH MITCHELL kmitchell@misoenergy.org MISO
83 Ken Martin martin@electricpowergroup.com EPG
84 Kent Simendinger ktsimendinger@eidsn.org EIDSN, Inc.
85 Kevin Kawal kevin.kawal@strath.ac.uk University of Strathclyde
86 King Jr, Thomas J. kingtjjr@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory/UT-Battelle, LLC
87 Kirill Butin k.butin@ens.ru Engineering Center Energoservice
88 Koji Yamashita koji.yamashita.jp@ieee.org IEEE
89 Kourosh Allameh kallameh@seucontractor.com West Power Energy
90 Kumar Venayagamoorthy gvenaya@clemson.edu Clemson University
91 Laura mesquitalq@hotmail.com
92 Laurel Dunn laurel@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
93 Lei Yang leiy@unr.edu University of Nevada, Reno
94 Lin Zhu lzhu12@utk.edu University of Tennessee
95 Lingling Fan linglingfan@usf.edu University of South Florida
96 Lingwei "Eric" zhanl@ornl.gov ORNL
97 liu liu@utk.edu Univ of Tenn and Oak Ridge Nat Lab
98 Luigi Vanfretti vanfrl@rpi.edu RPI
99 Luke Dosiek dosiekl@union.edu Union College

100 Mahdi Hajian mahdi.hajian@aeso.ca AESO
101 Mahendra Patel mpatel@epri.com EPRI
102 Manjari Asawa manjari@almika.net Almika.net
103 Manu Parashar Manu.parashar@ge.com General Electric
104 Marco Pignati marco.pignati@zaphiro.ch Zaphiro Technologies
105 Marianna Vaiman marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
106 Matheus Cruz matheus.cruz@ons.org.br ONS
107 Matt Rhodes matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project
108 Max mwick@pplweb.com PPL Electric
109 MCGUARINI mguarini@ons.org.br ONS
110 Michael Breuhl mbreuhl@southernco.com Southern Company
111 Michael Charli Ngahane Tonmbiak mngahan@entergy.com Entergy
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112 Michael Pesin michael.pesin@hq.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy
113 Mike Cassiadoro mcassiadoro@totalreliabilitysolutions.com TOTAL RELIABILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC
114 Mike Quinlan Michael.Quinlan@sandc.com S&C Electric Co.
115 Miles miles.rusch@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
116 Mladen Kezunovic kezunov@ece.tamu.edu Texas A&M University
117 Mohammed Ben-Idris benidrism@gmail.com
118 Mohammed Ben-Idris mbenidris@unr.edu University of Nevada, Reno
119 Mohd Khairun Nizam Bin Mohd Sarmin khairun.sarmin@tnb.com.my TNB RESEARCH SDN. BHD.
120 Muhammad Humayun mhumayun@enernex.com EnerNex
121 Mustafa mustafa.matar@uvm.edu university of Vermont
122 NanpengYu eric.ynp@gmail.com
123 Narendra Shah nrshah@aep.com AEP
124 Neeraj Nayak nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
125 Nick Hartley nhartley@atcllc.com American Transmission Company
126 Niroj niroj.gurung@comed.com ComEd
127 Olushola Lutalo olushola.lutalo@nerc.net NERC
128 Omar Sanchez osanchez@iso-ne.com Iso New England
129 Painterc carol.painter@netl.doe.gov US DOE NETL
130 Panos Moutis pmoutis@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University
131 Patrick Montaner patrick.montaner@ge.com GE
132 Paul Myrda pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute
133 Paul Pabst paul.pabst@comed.com ComEd
134 Paul Trachian pbtrachian@tva.gov TVA
135 pedrovillela pedrovillela@ons.org.br ONS
136 Phil Hart PHILIP.HART@GE.COM GE
137 Qiang "Frankie" Zhang qzhang@iso-ne.com ISO-NE
138 Ram Shetty ram.shetty@opexsolutions.com OPEX Systems LLC
139 Ramakrishna Gokaraju rama.krishna@usask.ca University of Saskatchewan
140 Raphael Bottino raphael.bottino@ons.org.br ONS
141 Raquel Alves raquel.alves@ons.org.br ONS
142 Ravi Subramaniam r.subramaniam@ieee.org IEEE
143 Renato Tomaz - ONS renato.tomaz@ons.org.br ONS
144 Richard D. Kirby richard_kirby@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
145 Rodney Wormsbecher rodney@ons.org.br ONS
146 Rubal KC rkc@entergy.com Entergy
147 Russell Robertson rrobertson@gridprotectionalliance.org GPA
148 Ryan Elliott - Sandia rtellio@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
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149 Ryan Lott rlott@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
150 safwan safwan.wshah@uvm.edu University of Vermont
151 sakis meliopoulos sakis.m@gatech.edu Georgia Tech
152 Sandra Jenkins sandra.jenkins@hq.doe.gov DOE
153 Sarma NDR Nuthalapati ndrsarma@ieee.org Dominion Energy
154 Sascha von Meier vonmeier@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
155 Sean Murphy sean@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
156 Shaun Murphy shaun.murphy@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
157 Slava Maslennikov smaslennikov@iso-ne.com ISO New England
158 Steve You (University of Tennessee) syou3@utk.edu The University of Tennessee, Knoxville
159 Steven Blair steven.blair@synapt.ec Synaptec
160 Stuart Clark stuart.clark2@ge.com GE
161 Taif Mohamed taif205@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
162 Tariq trahman@sdge.com San Diego Gas & Electric
163 Tatjana Dokic tatjana.djokic@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
164 Teresa Carlon (PNNL) teresa.carlon@pnnl.gov PNNL
165 Thiago Lopes thiago.lopes@ons.org.br ONS
166 tiagofm tiagofm@cepel.br CEPEL
167 Tianyi Wang wangt@ge.com GE Research
168 Timothy N Fritch tnfritch@tva.gov TVA
169 Torresangil gilles.torresan@rte-france.com RTE
170 Tyler M Williams tmwilliams1@aep.com AEP
171 Tyler Schrecengost tschrecengost@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy
172 UnChu Crosby ucrosby@epri.com EPRI
173 Vijay Kumar v.kumar1@ge.com GE Research
174 William Grady mack_grady@baylor.edu Baylor University
175 Xiaochuan Luo xluo@iso-ne.com ISO New England Inc
176 Xin.Xu@dominionenergy.com Xin.Xu@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
177 Yi Hu yhu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology, LLC
178 Yinhua Guo yinhua.guo@hydroone.com Hydro One
179 Yuanbin Cheng ychen871@ucr.edu UCR
180 Yuxuan Yuan yuanyx@iastate.edu Iowa State University
181 Zhang, Hongming Hongming.Zhang@nrel.gov NREL
182 Zhaoyu Wang wzy@iastate.edu Iowa State University
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